
UIR-33
USB to IrDA adapter

USB to IrDA adapter-

Características

Compatible with most of the notebooks, PDAs, digital cameras
and mobile phones

-

Can also be used to transfer data between two computers-
Rotary USB connector cap never be lost !-
Plug and play-
No external power source required-

Especificaciones

Completely compliant with IrDA & USB 1.1 specifications
Supports modes: SIR (2.4Kbps…115.2Kbps), MIR
(567Kbps…1152Kbps) and FIR (4Mbps)
Data transfers distance: up to 1m
Receiving angle: up to 30 degrees
Dimensions: 49.5x18x10.5mm

Requisitos del sistema

Windows 98SE/ME/2000/XP/2003

Certificados

Embalaje

Contenido de la caja

Infra-red adapter
Driver CD

Qtd por caja, pcs
Volumen caja, M3
Peso caja, kgs
Medidas cajas individuales LxWxH:
Medidas caja LxWxH
Pais de origen
Código de barras
codigo de aduanas

100
0.130644
10.2
160x150x35 mm
955x360x380 mm
CN
8716309042628
8522900090
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